ALL DEC DY	12121 cs/Ics/1006389/Tig.d3 19-11/10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1
Survivion Tausky	ASSIGNMENT (Office) - LETUN I ICS INTERFERENCE 10/14/19 & 10/14mm
To Inspect Vehicle No. at Workshop m/s	SKA 256T Insured GBC 3361Z Performance Motor Tel G3190174 303 Alexandra Road
Policy No. Sum busined. Make of Velic	Claim Ho DMCV1900019H /02/CT Excess 11.0.1 8/4/2019
(Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REA Date/Times 10.56000	24 HRS H.O.D. Endorsonent. 9/4/19 Person Contacted. Cervilie Vehicle IN OUT
8kV 3	56T-CS/ASM17019058/bxx DUA: 27/9/2017 612-x
12.4.20	19- vni-caroline ranged to Crystabelle Tan via Mesman.

REF: ICS	
CANTILL I A I	GNMENT
From: Date: 15 5 19	Veh No: S/C/A 256 T Yr Regn. 2018, Dec- Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost: OD (TP) ws / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SKA 256T at Workshop m/s Performance of 303 Alexandra Rd Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Han	Truck / Trailer or Make: FMW X 2 c.c / 499 Colour Sellow A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 7 781 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: WF H Y H 12 000. E M91 6 76. C/No: WF H Y H 12 000. E M91 6 76. Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Breke: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 275 / 45/179
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Vehicle: IN / OU	R: BS DUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm D.O.A. D.O.I. / Sel / 9 0 3/0 Survey held at Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction 12 7 8 Evan Covolve \$7568.3	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. 5, 5 Leys. (Red & 2348.65, 24%).
REC	CEIVED 1 2 JUL 2019
Date/Finxe, File Pass to? 1)	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: See: Site Insp (\$) _ S + RS_ Si 350
Report Format: MEP-7P Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 25 bg-35)	: Interview (\$) Photos

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Attn:

ECICS Limited

10 Eunos Road 8

#09-04A Singapore Post Centre

Singapore 408600

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Crystabelle Tan

Date:

16 May 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No

: GBC3361Z

: SKA256T

Accident Date

: 08/04/2019

Make

: BMW X2 SDRIVE18I MSPT LED FOG Assignment Date LIGHTS

: 10/04/2019

Date of Inspection

: 15/05/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 5.00

Inspection At

TP Vehicle No

: PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED (ALEXANDRA)

303 ALEXANDRA ROAD, SIME DARBY PERFORMANCE CENTRE

SINGAPORE 159941

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	9,916.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	7,102.35
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	1,569.20
Total	:S\$	8,671.55

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	;S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

(The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation.
()	The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments:

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Crystabelle Tan Gek Peng (ECICS, Claims) < Crystabelle_Tan@ecics.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 10 April 2019 10:17 AM

To:

pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg; assignments

Subject:

FW: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKA256T & GBC3361Z ON 08/04/2019 -

Ref: DMCV1900019H/02/CT

Attachments:

SKM_558e19041008230.pdf; SKA256T.PDF

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref : DMCV1900019H/02/CT

Dear Caroline

We are unable to confirm liability as our insured has yet to report the accident to us.

Aside to LKK

Please arrange survey.

Best regards

Crystabelle Tan

Senior Associate | Claims



DID (65) 6303 0190

Tel (65) 6337 4779

Email crystabelle tan@ecics.com.sg Web www.ecics.com.sg

Address 10 Euros Road 8, Singapore Post Centre, #09-04A, Singapore 408600.

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 10 April, 2019 8:27 AM

To: Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims); Crystabelle Tan Gek Peng (ECICS, Claims) Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKA256T & GBC3361Z ON 08/04/2019

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- ent of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/04/2019 15:31
Date Of Accident	08/04/2019 22:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ANCHORVALE STREET (OUTSIDE SENGKANG HOSPITAL)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKA256T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JACQUELINE TAN JIAJIA @JACQUI
NRIC No	S7724385B
Email Address	JACQUITAN@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91691911
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91691911
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	X2
Event Burnasa for which vehicle was he	ing used at

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at NORMAL USAGE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

SD19V00245/VPC/R00 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

JACQUELINE TAN JIAJIA @JACQUI Name of Driver

S7724385B NRIC No Date Of Birth 11/09/1977 INDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 22/08/2005

13 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91691911

Fax Number

OTHERS-91691911 Contact Number

JACQUITAN@YAHOO.COM EMail Address

Address

29 TANGLIN HALT ROAD #09-130

Postcode

141029

NO

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

FILE TOO BIG-BURN CD

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC3361Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN WHITE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

HO SOON HOCK

NRIC/Passport Number

S1184692J

Contact Number

84336004

Address

112 PUNGGOL WALK #07-25 TWIN WATERFALLS

Postcode

828766

Insurance Company Name

ECICS LIMITED

Nature Of Damage

REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, Investigation and management in present and ail future claims.

2-10 pm

the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

2-10 pm

(1)	to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
	regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders. Policyholder's Driver's Signature Reportin Date & Time: 09 A P7 19 (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: 09 APT 19 NRIC/FIN No.

onnel's Signature

Page 3 of 22

my was at the	at raffic light alon	a Anchorvale	Ctiopt
uut side seng tar	ig Huspital far w	Jas stativnat	vat the red
light - Van 6B	(33 61 Z hit My 1	ar when the	traffic lig
Mas red. My r	ear bumper dente	d and minor c	rocked.
No passenger	in both our cars	and there	were no
rnjury : Accid	ent time was 10	pm and it w	los not rain
		- Nn	
199		West and the second	
ARATION A		**	
declare the to egoing particulars a	re true in every respect	4	41
holder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre	rso nel's Signature
Time: UQADY 19	(if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 1 0 1 1 1 2	Name:	

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Qb, Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796601 64796624

SKA 2567 Wed 15/05@ 10am

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

10 APR 2019

Page No. : 1 of 5

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

50799 : b1

Date Estimated

: 09/04/2019

Prepared By

: Han Kwan Yong

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Jacqueline Tan JiaJia (Chen Jiajia

Blk 29 Tanglin Halt Road

#09-130

- ACCOUNT -40000

Cash Sales - Service

Singapore

Singapore 141029

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SKA256T

EM91670

27/12/2018

X2 sDrive18i

0

DESCRIPTION

To replace rear bumper & attac hments, rear boot lid bottom trim panel including to knock out dented area caused by the accident

To respray rear bumper and boot lid trim panel

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.

To-supply rear emboss number plate.

Sundries.

2133 (730. 1,923.00

150, 177.00

2,550.00

VALUE

83.00 80.00

Total Labour 1:

4,813.00

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
REAR BUMPER LH SIDE INNER GUIDE	1	61.50	× (× 61.50
REAR BUMPER RH SIDE INNER GUIDE	1	61.50	nn) ≠61.50
REAR BUMPER CARRIER	1	508.55	77.508.55
# MOUNTING SMART OPENER (M)	1	45.30	45.30
REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE COVER PRIMED	1	51.45	51.45
# REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M	1	1,167.60	de 1,167.60
REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOM PAINT	1	1,602.60	de 1,602.60
TRIM TAILGATE BOTTOM PRIMED	1	481.70	474.80 de 181.70
LETTERING X2	1	64.10	64.10
PLAQUE 74MM	1	71.25	71.25
GROMMET	2	0.75	1.50
REAR BUMPER HEAT INSULATION	1	69.55	- 69.55 × n
SEAL TRIM TAILGATE TOP	1	33.70	33.70 × n
GUTTER STRIP FOR TRIM OF TAILGATE	2	22.25	7 44.50 ×n
EXPANDING RIVET	30	1.35	40.50
NUMBER PLATE LIGHT LED	2	25.00	× (7 mm 50.00×
Ultrasonic s	2	368.80	un 5 7 737.60×
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	2	5.05	(/10.10 ×
	To	tal Parts	5,103.00

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 (AfterSales) (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. Date Estimated : b1 50799

Prepared By

: 09/04/2019 : Han Kwan Yong

MILEAGE

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

0

Page No. : 2 of 5

SKA256T

BMW Dealer

EM91670

27/12/2018

X2 sDrive18i

Regn No.	19020	Claim No	
Date&Time	1 62	Excess S\$ _	II.
Surveyor's Name	- Carpo	Sign	700
Surveyor's Tel	17997	Authorised _	Yes / No
Authorised Date	wp'	Time	
RESURVEY PARTS F	WOTO BY PUR	UEVOD CON	PML Yes/No

Surveyor's E-mail ...

No. of Working Days Recommend

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

4,813.00 Labour 1 : 5,103.00 Parts 0.00 Labour 2 ; 0.00 Excess : 694.12 Total GST @ 7%

Grand Total

10,610.12

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W, GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estinate No. :

b1 50799

Date Estimated :

09/04/2019

Prepared By :

Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

144674

Page No.:

Jacqueline Tan JiaJia (Chen Jiajia

Blk 29 Tanglin Halt Road

#09-130

ECICS Limited

10 Eunos Road 8

Singapore Post Centre #09-04A

Singapore 408600

Singapore 141029

REGN.NO. SKA256T DESCRIPTION CHASSE NO .

EM91670

REGN.DATE 27/12/2018 MODEL

MIEAGE

0 X2 sDrive18i ORIGINAL PRICE

1700.00

2133.00

150.00

83.00

80.00

DISC. % NETT

1,700.00

2,133.00

150.00

83.00

80.00

To replace rear bumper and attachments, tailgate bottom trim include making good the boot lid and knocking out dents caused by the accident

 To respray rear bumper, rear bumper lower apron and boot lid

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.

To supply rear emboss number plate

Sundries

UNIT PRICE

QTY DISC. %

NETT

1,167.60 REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (M PDC/ICA 1,167.60 1.00 1,602.60 REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOM PAINT 1,602.60 1.00 TRIM TAILGATE BOTTOM PRIMED 474.80 474.80 1.00 64.10 LETTERING X2 64.10 1.00 71.25 1.00 PLAQUE 74MM 71.25 1.50 0.75 2.00 GROMMET 40.50 EXPANDING RIVET 1.35 30.00

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

DESCRIPTION

4,146.00 Total Labour: Total Parts: 3,422.35 Total Labour & Parts: 7,568.35 Deduction for Excess: Total Repair Costs less Excess: 7,568.35 GST @7%: 529.78 Grand Total: 8,098.13

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/ICS19006389/T1QD3N2

Date:

16/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

ECICS Limited

Policy No:

Claimant

SKA256T

Insured Vehicle No:

GBC3361Z

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

08/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

DMCV1900019H/CT

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKA256T

Make & Model:

BMW X2, 1.5 SDRIVE18I (A) 27/12/2018 (Man. Year: 2018) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

30785369B38A15A WBAYH12000EM91670

Reg. Date: Colour:

Yellow

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1499 cc

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): **CONDITION OF TYRES**

Yes Engine Modification:

225/45 R19

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

225/45 R19

Rear Tyre Size:

Dunlop 6 mm

7781 km

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Dunlop 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,266.00	3,585.35	1,680.65	31.92
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,860.00	3,983.00	877.00	18.05
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	10,126.00	7,568.35	2,557.65	25.26
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	708.82	529.78	179.04	25.26
Nett Amount (S\$)	10,834.82	8,098.13	2,736.69	25.26

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/04/2019

Date Inspected:

15/05/2019 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited

(Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Jul 2019)	
Parts:	M1-SUV	BMW X2 1.5 SDRIVE18I (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKA256T)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values r	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recomm	nended	Parts
Reconn	Heliueu	I alto

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER LH SIDE INNER GUIDE	Not Necessary	61.50 FS	*-FS
2	1		*REAR BUMPER RH SIDE INNER GUIDE	Not Necessary	61.50 FS	*-FS
3	1		*REAR BUMPER CARRIER	Not Necessary	508.55 FS	*-FS
4	1		*MOUNTING SMART OPENER (M)	Not Necessary	45.30 FS	*-FS
5	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE COVER PRIMED	Repair	51.45 FS	*-FS
6	1		*REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED M	Deformed	1,167.60 FS	*1,167.60 FS
7	1		*REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOM PAINT	Deformed	1,602.60 FS	*1,602.60 FS
8	1		*TRIM TAILGATE BOTTOM PRIMED	Deformed	481.70 FS	*474.80 FS
9	1		*LETTERING X2	Necessary	64.10 FS	*64.10 FS
10	1		*PLAQUE 74MM	Necessary	71.25 FS	*71.25 FS
11	2		*GROMMET	Necessary	1.50 FS	*1.50 FS
12	1		*REAR BUMPER HEAT INSULATION	Not Necessary	69.55 FS	*-FS
13	1		*SEAL TRIM TAILGATE TOP	Not Necessary	33.70 FS	*-FS
14	2		*GUTTER STRIP FOR TRIM OF TAILGATE	Not Necessary 44.50 FS		*-FS
15	1		*EXPANDING RIVET (30 Pcs)	Necessary	40.50 FS	*40.50 FS
16	2		*NUMBER PLATE LIGHT LED	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
17	2		*ULTRASONIC S	Not Necessary	737.60 FS	*-FS
18	2		*DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	Not Necessary	10.10 FS	*-FS
19	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00 FS
20	1		*REAR EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE	Bent	83.00 FS	*83.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S≅Spcl	Nett.	Total Parts (S\$)	5,266.00	3,585.35

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS, REAR BOOT LID BOTTOM TRIM PANEL INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	2,550.00	1,700.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND BOOT LID TRIM PANEL	New	2,133.00	2,133.00
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labou	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,983.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >